Deutsch 1—K.12: Wortschatzquiz 12.1

1.

the chemistry room
the bathroom

the teacher’s room
the main office

the gymnasium

the computer lab

the ground floor

Deutsch 1—K.12: Wortschatzquiz 12.2

1.

the place

the step

up the stairs
down the stairs
togoto
friendly

straight ahead
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1.

the wall

to lie

the floor

the sheet of paper
the test

the grade

to get, to receive

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

the 1** floor
the expert

the experiment
to chat

to run, to race
to sweat

the chief, boss

the bag, book bag
the box

the keyboard

the soda can

the drum

the baseball cap

the hang

the best

bad

strange, bizarre
immediately

the chocolate bar
the come over to

the news



